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AREA NAME EMAIL LEVEL NEXT CLASS
Ardrossan - Tofield and area. Rosemarie Craig ralbertagrown@aol.com 1 & 2

Athabasca Heather Stocking hhlsox@gmail.com 1 & 2

Banff - Canmore - Cochrane Gabby Amero gabbyamero@gmail.com 1 & 2

Barrhead Pat Battenfelder patbattenfelder@gmail.com 1 & 2

Bon Accord - Gibbons - Bruderhiem - Redwater Sally Jones sweets6644@hotmail.com 1 & 2

Calgary (Downtown) Carmen Journeay journeay.carmen@gmail.com 1

Calgary SOUTH Sherry Williams Skwilli@shaw.ca 1 & 2

Calgary South/West Mary Ann Brown-Heffring mayrheffring@shaw.ca 1 & 2

Calmar Shirley Howald s.a.howald@gmail.com 1 & 2

Camrose - Camrose County - Stettler Maureen Foss maureenfoss@gmail.com 1 & 2

Cold Lake - Bonnyville area Corinna Myers corinnalmyers@hotmail.com 1

Crossfield - Airdrie - Balzac Rochelle Cherniawski RJCawaken@shaw.ca 1 & 2

Drayton Valley - Breton - Seba Beach Brenda Jones dvbjones@telusplanet.net 1 & 2

Edmonton SW Kim Puff kpuff@shaw.ca 1 & 2

Edson - Yellowhead county Tamara Henderson hendtnt@telus.net 1 & 2

Fairview Michelle Clair psyche.heart.soul@gmail.com 1 & 2

Fort McLeod - Lethbridge - Pincher Creek - Crowsnest Past and West Caprice Urbanik caprice721@gmail.com 1 & 2

Fort McMurray Christine Fraser christinekenzie71@gmail.com 1 & 2

Fort Saskatchewan - Sherwood Park Caitlin Scott caitlin@caitlindianna.com 1 & 2

Fox Creek Loretta Juneau medic2010@live.ca 1 & 2

Grande Prairie Melissa Badine Melissabadine@icloud.com 1 & 2

Guy South to the town of Smokey River. East to Smokey and West to Debolt Yvonne Gagnon Ycgagnon1@hotmail.com 1 & 2

High River - Nanton Tammy Tocheniuk beccat@shaw.ca 1

Hwy 25 - Iron Springs - Shaughessy - Coaldale - Diamond City - Cranford - Barnwell Peggy Lumley applespice22@hotmail.com 1

Jasper Kristi Walker Kristiwalkeraep@gmail.com 1 & 2

La Glace - Hythe - Beaverlodge Taylor Dawn astburytaylor@gmail.com 1

Leduc Tina Red Iron Tred.hot.iron@gmail.com 1 & 2

Lethbridge Nicole Arvay hothouse.photography@gmail.com 1 & 2

Lloydminster Debbie Dustow ddustow@mcsnet.ca 1 & 2

Morinville Tracy Anderson gely68@live.ca 1 & 2

North Calgary April Ripley Aripley@shaw.ca 1 & 2

North Edmonton Rochelle Cherniawski RJCawaken@shaw.ca 1 & 2

Okotoks Lorrie Franklin lfranklin@efirehose.net 1 & 2

Olds Lisa Jerrett jerrett.lisa@gmail.com 1 & 2

Peace River Trina Amiot trinaamiot@hotmail.com 1 & 2

Ponoka - Wetaskiwn - Tees - Alix Tracy Morhart tracyblueyes@telus.net 1 & 2

Red Deer ( including the town of Rimbey) Sarah Kazarian blueroselightning@gmail.com 1 & 2

St. Paul Gisele Amyyotte giseleamyotte@msn.com 1 & 2

St.Albert Wilson Raposo wilson@wilsonraposo.com 1 & 2

Stoney Plain - Spruce Grove to the Anthony Hendey. Tamara Rahnell tamarac27@gmail.com 1 & 2

Stoney Plain and Jackfish Lake - In home only Lisa Huston Lhuston@trlus.net 1 & 2

Taber - Voxhaul - Brooks Terri Mackenzie terrilynnmee@hotmail.com 1 & 2

Vegreville Bonnie Gamborski awakenwithbonnie@gmail.com 1 & 2

Whitecourt - Swan Hills - Materthorpe - Sangudo Lannie Reid lannie.reid@hotmail.com 1 & 2


